  7” WXGA Industrial use
TM070JVHG33-01
[Features]
• Ultra-wide viewing angle (Super Fine TFT (SFT))
• Wide temperature range
• LCD:LVDS interface
 CTP:USB
•Long lifetime 50kHr\
Pixel 1280(RGB) x 800
Display area 149.76 x 93.60
Display color 262K/16.7M
Pixel pitch 0.117(H)x 0.117(V)
Luminance 500cd/m2 (typ.)
Contrast ratio 800:1 (typ.)
Viewing angle *1 Up: 85° (typ.), Down: 85° (typ.), Left: 85° (typ.), Right: 85° (typ.)
Response time *2 35ms (typ.)
Interface LCD:LVDS 6/8bits   CTP:USB
Power supply voltage
LCD panel : 3.3V, CTP:5V,
Backlight Unit Driving:: 12V
Power consumption 3445mW (typ.)
Operating temperature -20°C to +70°C
Storage temperature -20°C to +80°C
Polarizer surface HC
Color gamut*3 50% (typ.)
Module size LCM: 161.00 x107.00
CTP+LCM:181.76x125.60x6.35
Weight 228.5g (typ.)
Backlight LED backlight
LED driver Built-in
*1: Contrast ratio ≥ 10:1  *2: Ton+Toff （10%←→90%） *3: Against NTSC color space
*All information is subject to change without notice.
*Screen image is simulated.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Tianma:
  TM070JVHG33-01